Signetics
Linear Products
MC3303/3403/3503
Quad Low Power Operational
Amplifiers
Product Specification
DESCRIPTION
The MC3403 is a quad operational am

PIN CONFIGURATION
D, F, N, Packages
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE ORDER CODE
14-Pin Plastic SO -40°C to +85°C MC3303D
14-Pin Ceramic DIP -40°C to +85°C MC3303F
14-Pin Plastic DIP -40°C to +85°C MC3303N
14-Pin Plastic SO 0 to +70°C MC3403D
14-Pin Ceramic DIP 0 to +70°C MC3403F
14-Pin Plastic DIP 0 to +70°C MC3403N
14-Pin Ceramic DIP -55°C to +125°C MC3503F
CIRCUIT SCHEMATIC (>4 Shown)
November 3, 1987 4-53 853-1065 91259
Signetics Linear Products Product Specification
Quad Low Power Operational Amplifiers MC3303/3403/3503
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
SYMBOL PARAMETER RATING UNIT
Power supply voltage3
Vcc Single supply 36 V dc